WTL Schedule 09 Results Final

Results as at 19:47, Sunday 27 June

19 results received out of 19

Division 1
Jane Eyre
Michael Cox
Mike Rothwell
Trevor Ward
Wendy Owen

Division 2

Alan Farmer

Brian Smith
Leopold Lehninger
Paul Davies

Division 3
David Bolton
Frank Jenkinson
John Ellwood

VPs
26
44
54
48
28

VPs
27
30
31
32

VPs
29

28

JE
11
13

18
12

AF

12
12

DB

MC

15

BS

15

FJ
18

19

MR

11

LL

13

JE
11

TW

17

PD
11

12

WO

17
15
12



